
PR No ENRNO COURSE STUDENT_NAME Date Time Google Meet Link

38062520 2350953451 BRLP101 MOHAMMAD NAVED 20-11-2024 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw
38062521 2350261453 BRLP101 YUSRA SHAMIM 20-11-2024 11:10 AM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw
38062522 2350232460 BRLP101 HARPREET KAUR 20-11-2024 11:20 AM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw
38062540 2351278050 BRLP101 SAKSHI SHARMA 20-11-2024 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw
38062542 2251835378 BRLP101 KAVITA 20-11-2024 11:40 AM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw
38062551 2350321589 BRLP101 YASH TOORA 20-11-2024 11:50 AM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw
38062559 2252136312 BRLP101 PRIYA GAUR 20-11-2024 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw
38062578 2350052263 BRLP101 DINESH 20-11-2024 12:10 PM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw
38062585 2350321655 BRLP101 KUNAL SAINI 20-11-2024 12:20 PM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw
38062588 2350212187 BRLP101 OZIYA SHAHID 20-11-2024 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw
38062591 2350953343 BRLP101 KIRAN 20-11-2024 12:40 PM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw
38062595 2252143820 BRLP101 SURENDRA SINGH 20-11-2024 12:50 PM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw
38062600 2350421422 BRLP101 SURAJ VERMA 20-11-2024 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw
38062601 2253006400 BRLP101 AMAN 20-11-2024 1:10 PM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw

38062421 2003547551 BRLT005 SONALI DUBEY 21-11-2024 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062427 2109178393 BRLT005 NEHA PARWEEN 21-11-2024 11:10 AM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062430 2106904091 BRLT005 KESHAV 21-11-2024 11:20 AM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062439 2109184647 BRLT005 RIYA DALAL 21-11-2024 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062441 2108115575 BRLT005 DEEPANSHU THAKUR 21-11-2024 11:40 AM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062454 2106899267 BRLT005 ISHA PATHAK 21-11-2024 11:50 AM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062455 2106897583 BRLT005 SHALINI KERKETTA 21-11-2024 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062459 197486037 BRLT005 HARSH YADAV 21-11-2024 12:10 PM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062460 2106900075 BRLT005 SHABDHA SINGH 21-11-2024 12:20 PM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
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38062460 2106900075 BRLT005 SHABDHA SINGH 21-11-2024 12:20 PM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062466 2106906751 BRLT005 PIYUSH MALIK 21-11-2024 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062474 189541393 BRLT005 MANISH GOYAL 21-11-2024 12:40 PM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062486 2107807706 BRLT005 DEESHA MALIK 21-11-2024 12:50 PM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062491 2109178773 BRLT005 CHANDNI GUPTA 21-11-2024 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062493 2108514277 BRLT005 PRATIKSHA NEHRA 21-11-2024 1:10 PM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062497 2108525219 BRLT005 RAKHI 21-11-2024 1:20 PM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw

38062505 2106899668 BRLT005 RISHIKESH RAMAN 21-11-2024 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq
38062510 2109178794 BRLT005 SHUBHAM PATHAK 21-11-2024 11:10 AM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq
38062514 2107726918 BRLT005 SHRUTI 21-11-2024 11:20 AM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq
38062525 2006452275 BRLT005 ARMAN ARFI 21-11-2024 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq
38062529 2105085857 BRLT005 RISHABH TYAGI 21-11-2024 11:40 AM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq
38062532 2003547607 BRLT005 RITUL SINGH 21-11-2024 11:50 AM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq
38062535 2004910759 BRLT005 MANISHA KUMARI 21-11-2024 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq
38062537 2109177416 BRLT005 MANDEEP KUMAR 21-11-2024 12:10 PM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq
38062543 2106906113 BRLT005 SUMANT NATH 21-11-2024 12:20 PM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq
38062550 2106105048 BRLT005 NIKHIL 21-11-2024 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq
38062556 2106258005 BRLT005 BITTU 21-11-2024 12:40 PM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq
38062560 2106899708 BRLT005 RAHUL 21-11-2024 12:50 PM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq
38062563 2005301248 BRLT005 NEHA 21-11-2024 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq
38062566 2105672258 BRLT005 MOHIT KANWAR 21-11-2024 1:10 PM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq

38062570 2107718790 BRLT005 SACHIN YADAV 21-11-2024 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062571 2004902460 BRLT005 SHRUTI 21-11-2024 11:10 AM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062572 2109787635 BRLT005 ABHISHEK 21-11-2024 11:20 AM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062580 2109185108 BRLT005 ARCHIE GUPTA 21-11-2024 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062581 2107279168 BRLT005 SHIVAM PRATAP SINGH 21-11-2024 11:40 AM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062589 2109179759 BRLT005 AMAN KUMAR 21-11-2024 11:50 AM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062592 2005932768 BRLT005 AKSHAY 21-11-2024 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062593 2106261349 BRLT005 RITIK 21-11-2024 12:10 PM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062597 2107727344 BRLT005 HARSH KUMAR 21-11-2024 12:20 PM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062603 2005257063 BRLT005 PRIYA GUPTA 21-11-2024 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062604 2109177606 BRLT005 ZAHID ALI 21-11-2024 12:40 PM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062610 2109178080 BRLT005 SAPNA 21-11-2024 12:50 PM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062611 2106903665 BRLT005 KARTIK MADAN 21-11-2024 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062612 2106260677 BRLT005 SAIF JAVED 21-11-2024 1:10 PM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062611 2106903665 BRLT005 KARTIK MADAN 21-11-2024 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062612 2106260677 BRLT005 SAIF JAVED 21-11-2024 1:10 PM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh



38062616 2107723225 BRLT005 MANDEEP BHATI 21-11-2024 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq
38062618 2106906031 BRLT005 HARSH SUNARIA 21-11-2024 11:10 AM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq
38062620 2109178520 BRLT005 YASH KUMAR SHAH 21-11-2024 11:20 AM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq
38062626 2106903259 BRLT005 PRAMIKA SHARMA 21-11-2024 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq
38062630 2003545944 BRLT005 KUNAL TYAGI 21-11-2024 11:40 AM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq
38062632 2005512127 BRLT005 ADITI SINGH 21-11-2024 11:50 AM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq
38062638 2108868542 BRLT005 GUDIYA 21-11-2024 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq
38062641 2005668510 BRLT005 SALONI BISHT 21-11-2024 12:10 PM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq
38062646 2106258598 BRLT005 SIDDHARTH RAWAT 21-11-2024 12:20 PM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq
38062651 2106261565 BRLT005 DIVYA TIWARI 21-11-2024 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq
38062652 2107727391 BRLT005 RICHA RANI 21-11-2024 12:40 PM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq
38062401 197421182 BRLT009 KIRTIKA 21-11-2024 12:50 PM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq
38062405 2107727792 BRLT009 PANKAJ NEGI 21-11-2024 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq
38062409 2106900835 BRLT009 PIA JINDAL 21-11-2024 1:10 PM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq

38062412 2105085841 BRLT009 SAKSHI 22-11-2024 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062415 2004904078 BRLT009 ROHIT VIJAY KULKARNI 22-11-2024 11:10 AM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062416 2108106660 BRLT009 ANSHUL MALHOTRA 22-11-2024 11:20 AM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062422 2005663519 BRLT009 SWATI JAISWAL 22-11-2024 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062425 2109178393 BRLT009 NEHA PARWEEN 22-11-2024 11:40 AM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062431 2106904091 BRLT009 KESHAV 22-11-2024 11:50 AM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062433 2106907927 BRLT009 MUMTAZ 22-11-2024 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062438 2109184647 BRLT009 RIYA DALAL 22-11-2024 12:10 PM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062440 2109787450 BRLT009 DEEPAK TIWARI 22-11-2024 12:20 PM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062442 2108115575 BRLT009 DEEPANSHU THAKUR 22-11-2024 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062447 2106188084 BRLT009 GONDALIA USHA LALDASBHAI 22-11-2024 12:40 PM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062448 2006123114 BRLT009 GAURAV BHATT 22-11-2024 12:50 PM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062453 2106899267 BRLT009 ISHA PATHAK 22-11-2024 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw
38062456 2106897583 BRLT009 SHALINI KERKETTA 22-11-2024 1:10 PM https://meet.google.com/jnh-mckn-qvw

38062461 2106900075 BRLT009 SHABDHA SINGH 22-11-2024 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw
38062462 2106907634 BRLT009 SAHIL KUMAR 22-11-2024 11:10 AM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw
38062464 2007221964 BRLT009 SAURAV YADAV 22-11-2024 11:20 AM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw38062464 2007221964 BRLT009 SAURAV YADAV 22-11-2024 11:20 AM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw
38062467 2106906751 BRLT009 PIYUSH MALIK 22-11-2024 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw
38062470 2109571482 BRLT009 HARSH BANSAL 22-11-2024 11:40 AM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw
38062473 2106901662 BRLT009 SIDDHANT VERMA 22-11-2024 11:50 AM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw
38062475 189541393 BRLT009 MANISH GOYAL 22-11-2024 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw
38062479 2109178080 BRLT009 SAPNA 22-11-2024 12:10 PM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw
38062481 2109178773 BRLT009 CHANDNI GUPTA 22-11-2024 12:20 PM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw
38062482 2107726918 BRLT009 SHRUTI 22-11-2024 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw
38062484 2107727426 BRLT009 ANIKET KUMAR PODDAR 22-11-2024 12:40 PM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw
38062487 2107807706 BRLT009 DEESHA MALIK 22-11-2024 12:50 PM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw
38062489 2003547551 BRLT009 SONALI DUBEY 22-11-2024 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw
38062495 2108525219 BRLT009 RAKHI 22-11-2024 1:10 PM https://meet.google.com/uqh-shim-eiw

38062503 2003547607 BRLT009 RITUL SINGH 22-11-2024 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq
38062508 2106902611 BRLT009 KHUSHI 22-11-2024 11:10 AM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq
38062512 2106899056 BRLT009 ANSH TYAGI 22-11-2024 11:20 AM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq
38062515 2109178794 BRLT009 SHUBHAM PATHAK 22-11-2024 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq
38062517 2109177761 BRLT009 ABHAY KUMAR 22-11-2024 11:40 AM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq
38062526 2006452275 BRLT009 ARMAN ARFI 22-11-2024 11:50 AM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq
38062530 2105085857 BRLT009 RISHABH TYAGI 22-11-2024 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq
38062538 2109177416 BRLT009 MANDEEP KUMAR 22-11-2024 12:10 PM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq
38062544 2106906113 BRLT009 SUMANT NATH 22-11-2024 12:20 PM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq
38062547 2106899708 BRLT009 RAHUL 22-11-2024 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq
38062548 2106105048 BRLT009 NIKHIL 22-11-2024 12:40 PM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq
38062555 2106258005 BRLT009 BITTU 22-11-2024 12:50 PM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq
38062557 2106261478 BRLT009 NITIN KUMAR 22-11-2024 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq
38062564 2005301248 BRLT009 NEHA 22-11-2024 1:10 PM https://meet.google.com/idm-fbtq-mdq

38062567 2105672258 BRLT009 MOHIT KANWAR 22-11-2024 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062573 2109787635 BRLT009 ABHISHEK 22-11-2024 11:10 AM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062575 2004902460 BRLT009 SHRUTI 22-11-2024 11:20 AM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062577 2109185108 BRLT009 ARCHIE GUPTA 22-11-2024 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062582 2107279168 BRLT009 SHIVAM PRATAP SINGH 22-11-2024 11:40 AM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062587 2109179759 BRLT009 AMAN KUMAR 22-11-2024 11:50 AM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062598 2107727344 BRLT009 HARSH KUMAR 22-11-2024 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062606 2106903665 BRLT009 KARTIK MADAN 22-11-2024 12:10 PM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh38062606 2106903665 BRLT009 KARTIK MADAN 22-11-2024 12:10 PM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062607 2109177606 BRLT009 ZAHID ALI 22-11-2024 12:20 PM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh



38062613 2106260677 BRLT009 SAIF JAVED 22-11-2024 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062617 2107723225 BRLT009 MANDEEP BHATI 22-11-2024 12:40 PM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062621 2106257797 BRLT009 SHORYA GUPTA 22-11-2024 12:50 PM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062624 2004902774 BRLT009 RUDRAPRATAP MOHANTY 22-11-2024 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh
38062627 2106903259 BRLT009 PRAMIKA SHARMA 22-11-2024 1:10 PM https://meet.google.com/dqe-hvrv-aoh

38062633 2005512127 BRLT009 ADITI SINGH 22-11-2024 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq
38062642 2005668510 BRLT009 SALONI BISHT 22-11-2024 11:10 AM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq
38062643 2109177397 BRLT009 ALMAAS 22-11-2024 11:20 AM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq
38062644 2106258598 BRLT009 SIDDHARTH RAWAT 22-11-2024 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq
38062648 2106261565 BRLT009 DIVYA TIWARI 22-11-2024 11:40 AM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq
38062650 2107727391 BRLT009 RICHA RANI 22-11-2024 11:50 AM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq
38062402 197421182 BRLT016 KIRTIKA 22-11-2024 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq
38062404 2107723713 BRLT016 GURJOT SINGH 22-11-2024 12:10 PM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq
38062407 2107727792 BRLT016 PANKAJ NEGI 22-11-2024 12:20 PM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq
38062408 2106900835 BRLT016 PIA JINDAL 22-11-2024 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq
38062410 2105085841 BRLT016 SAKSHI 22-11-2024 12:40 PM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq
38062418 2109841253 BRLT016 LAKSHAY UPRETI 22-11-2024 12:50 PM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq
38062419 197486170 BRLT016 TANNU SINGH 22-11-2024 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq
38062420 2107726918 BRLT016 SHRUTI 22-11-2024 1:10 PM https://meet.google.com/aph-vxje-xtq

38062426 2109178393 BRLT016 NEHA PARWEEN 25-11-2024 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs
38062428 2105085950 BRLT016 HARSHIT SHARMA 25-11-2024 11:10 AM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs
38062429 2004905156 BRLT016 PRAKASH TIWARI 25-11-2024 11:20 AM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs
38062432 2106904091 BRLT016 KESHAV 25-11-2024 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs
38062434 2106907927 BRLT016 MUMTAZ 25-11-2024 11:40 AM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs
38062437 197427169 BRLT016 VISHAL GUSAIN 25-11-2024 11:50 AM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs
38062443 2109178080 BRLT016 SAPNA 25-11-2024 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs
38062444 2106259742 BRLT016 DANISH 25-11-2024 12:10 PM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs
38062445 2109787450 BRLT016 DEEPAK TIWARI 25-11-2024 12:20 PM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs
38062449 2006123114 BRLT016 GAURAV BHATT 25-11-2024 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs
38062450 2106898867 BRLT016 YASH SHRIVASTVA 25-11-2024 12:40 PM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs
38062452 2106899267 BRLT016 ISHA PATHAK 25-11-2024 12:50 PM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs38062452 2106899267 BRLT016 ISHA PATHAK 25-11-2024 12:50 PM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs
38062457 2109184441 BRLT016 ANJALI GOTE 25-11-2024 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs
38062458 2005665086 BRLT016 SHUBHAM VERMA 25-11-2024 1:10 PM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs

38062463 2107722907 BRLT016 ANKIT YADAV 25-11-2024 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk
38062465 2007221964 BRLT016 SAURAV YADAV 25-11-2024 11:10 AM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk
38062468 2106906751 BRLT016 PIYUSH MALIK 25-11-2024 11:20 AM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk
38062471 2109571482 BRLT016 HARSH BANSAL 25-11-2024 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk
38062472 2109184061 BRLT016 MOHIT 25-11-2024 11:40 AM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk
38062476 189541393 BRLT016 MANISH GOYAL 25-11-2024 11:50 AM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk
38062477 2005663519 BRLT016 SWATI JAISWAL 25-11-2024 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk
38062478 2109184647 BRLT016 RIYA DALAL 25-11-2024 12:10 PM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk
38062480 2006014659 BRLT016 KULDEEP 25-11-2024 12:20 PM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk
38062483 2006129771 BRLT016 PRIYANSHU YADAV 25-11-2024 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk
38062485 2107720606 BRLT016 SIMRAN 25-11-2024 12:40 PM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk
38062488 2107807706 BRLT016 DEESHA MALIK 25-11-2024 12:50 PM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk
38062490 2105279359 BRLT016 PIYUSH RAJ BHAGAT 25-11-2024 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk
38062492 2109178773 BRLT016 CHANDNI GUPTA 25-11-2024 1:10 PM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk

38062494 2108514277 BRLT016 PRATIKSHA NEHRA 25-11-2024 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj
38062496 2108525219 BRLT016 RAKHI 25-11-2024 11:10 AM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj
38062498 2106902611 BRLT016 KHUSHI 25-11-2024 11:20 AM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj
38062499 2005377217 BRLT016 BISHWAJEET KUMAR JHA 25-11-2024 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj
38062502 2105085815 BRLT016 SUJIT KUMAR 25-11-2024 11:40 AM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj
38062504 2006142942 BRLT016 VIKAS 25-11-2024 11:50 AM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj
38062511 2106261035 BRLT016 SANTOSH GHOSH 25-11-2024 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj
38062513 2003547607 BRLT016 RITUL SINGH 25-11-2024 12:10 PM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj
38062516 2109178794 BRLT016 SHUBHAM PATHAK 25-11-2024 12:20 PM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj
38062518 2109177761 BRLT016 ABHAY KUMAR 25-11-2024 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj
38062523 2106900075 BRLT016 SHABDHA SINGH 25-11-2024 12:40 PM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj
38062524 199933172 BRLT016 DEEPALI 25-11-2024 12:50 PM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj
38062527 2006452275 BRLT016 ARMAN ARFI 25-11-2024 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj
38062528 2107727468 BRLT016 TUSHAR KADYAN 25-11-2024 1:10 PM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj

38062531 2105085857 BRLT016 RISHABH TYAGI 26-11-2024 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs
38062533 2003547551 BRLT016 SONALI DUBEY 26-11-2024 11:10 AM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs
38062534 2006920062 BRLT016 ARSHDEEP SINGH 26-11-2024 11:20 AM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs38062534 2006920062 BRLT016 ARSHDEEP SINGH 26-11-2024 11:20 AM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs



38062536 2005941815 BRLT016 HARLEEN KAUR 26-11-2024 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs
38062539 2109177416 BRLT016 MANDEEP KUMAR 26-11-2024 11:40 AM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs
38062541 2108115174 BRLT016 AARYANSHI SALUJA 26-11-2024 11:50 AM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs
38062545 2106906113 BRLT016 SUMANT NATH 26-11-2024 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs
38062546 2107995060 BRLT016 KHUSHBU SHARMA 26-11-2024 12:10 PM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs
38062549 2106105048 BRLT016 NIKHIL 26-11-2024 12:20 PM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs
38062552 2106899708 BRLT016 RAHUL 26-11-2024 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs
38062553 197421222 BRLT016 ANURAG LOHIYA 26-11-2024 12:40 PM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs
38062554 2106258005 BRLT016 BITTU 26-11-2024 12:50 PM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs
38062558 2106261478 BRLT016 NITIN KUMAR 26-11-2024 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs
38062561 2005624385 BRLT016 PRACHI 26-11-2024 1:10 PM https://meet.google.com/ugj-vfve-axs

38062568 2107718790 BRLT016 SACHIN YADAV 26-11-2024 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk
38062569 2105672258 BRLT016 MOHIT KANWAR 26-11-2024 11:10 AM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk
38062574 2105672411 BRLT016 MOHIT KUMAR KUHAD 26-11-2024 11:20 AM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk
38062576 2109414523 BRLT016 YASHITA RAGHAV 26-11-2024 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk
38062579 2105672601 BRLT016 KOMALPREET  BHULLAR 26-11-2024 11:40 AM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk
38062583 2107279168 BRLT016 SHIVAM PRATAP SINGH 26-11-2024 11:50 AM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk
38062584 2107719586 BRLT016 ANURAG 26-11-2024 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk
38062586 2109185108 BRLT016 ARCHIE GUPTA 26-11-2024 12:10 PM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk
38062590 2109179759 BRLT016 AMAN KUMAR 26-11-2024 12:20 PM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk
38062594 2106261349 BRLT016 RITIK 26-11-2024 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk
38062596 2106907845 BRLT016 SUKHMEEN KAUR 26-11-2024 12:40 PM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk
38062599 2107727344 BRLT016 HARSH KUMAR 26-11-2024 12:50 PM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk
38062605 2106903665 BRLT016 KARTIK MADAN 26-11-2024 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk
38062608 2109177606 BRLT016 ZAHID ALI 26-11-2024 1:10 PM https://meet.google.com/toh-zbej-vpk

38062614 2106260677 BRLT016 SAIF JAVED 26-11-2024 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj
38062615 2107723225 BRLT016 MANDEEP BHATI 26-11-2024 11:10 AM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj
38062625 2004902774 BRLT016 RUDRAPRATAP MOHANTY 26-11-2024 11:20 AM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj
38062628 2106903259 BRLT016 PRAMIKA SHARMA 26-11-2024 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj
38062629 2003545944 BRLT016 KUNAL TYAGI 26-11-2024 11:40 AM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj
38062631 2109177397 BRLT016 ALMAAS 26-11-2024 11:50 AM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj38062631 2109177397 BRLT016 ALMAAS 26-11-2024 11:50 AM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj
38062634 2004902460 BRLT016 SHRUTI 26-11-2024 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj
38062635 2005512127 BRLT016 ADITI SINGH 26-11-2024 12:10 PM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj
38062636 2107724730 BRLT016 JANVI 26-11-2024 12:20 PM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj
38062637 2108868542 BRLT016 GUDIYA 26-11-2024 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj
38062645 2106258598 BRLT016 SIDDHARTH RAWAT 26-11-2024 12:40 PM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj
38062647 2108115404 BRLT016 KARUNA CHAUHAN 26-11-2024 12:50 PM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj
38062649 2106261565 BRLT016 DIVYA TIWARI 26-11-2024 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj
38062654 2107727391 BRLT016 RICHA RANI 26-11-2024 1:10 PM https://meet.google.com/cea-cgcn-stj

38062413 2252330539 BRLP101 NITIN SANGWAN 25-11-2024 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm
38062417 2251840158 BRLP101 GAURAV 25-11-2024 11:10 AM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm
38062423 2250605576 BRLP101 NIKHIL SHARMA 25-11-2024 11:20 AM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm
38062424 2250321570 BRLP101 SHRUTI SRI 25-11-2024 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm
38062435 2250321733 BRLP101 NISHA KUMARI 25-11-2024 11:40 AM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm
38062436 2251834113 BRLP101 DISHA 25-11-2024 11:50 AM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm
38062446 2252120620 BRLP101 DIYA 25-11-2024 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm
38062451 2251847770 BRLP101 LAVANYA 25-11-2024 12:10 PM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm
38062469 2250344934 BRLP101 RAVI PANDEY 25-11-2024 12:20 PM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm
38062500 2251983164 BRLP101 AARUSHI TEBAK 25-11-2024 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm
38062501 2353103019 BRLP101 KRISHAN KUMAR 25-11-2024 12:40 PM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm
38062506 2254132580 BRLP101 SAGAR CHAUHAN 25-11-2024 12:50 PM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm
38062507 2350337163 BRLP101 NAVTEJ SINGH 25-11-2024 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm
38062509 2252135126 BRLP101 AMIT KUMAR 25-11-2024 1:10 PM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm
38062519 2253672731 BRLP101 KUMKUM RAWAT 25-11-2024 1:20 PM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm

38062602 2354161046 BRLP101 CHETAN 26-11-2024 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm
38062609 2252542604 BRLP101 SAMAR KUMAR 26-11-2024 11:10 AM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm
38062619 2350952970 BRLP101 SIMRAN RAWAT 26-11-2024 11:20 AM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm
38062622 2350953087 BRLP101 JASWINDER SINGH 26-11-2024 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm
38062623 2350527672 BRLP101 AMIR HASAN 26-11-2024 11:40 AM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm
38062639 2350421417 BRLP101 LALIT UPADHYAYA 26-11-2024 11:50 AM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm
38062640 2353102727 BRLP101 AKASHDEEP 26-11-2024 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm
38062653 2252134074 BRLP101 AKSHAT GUPTA 26-11-2024 12:10 PM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm
38062562 2254132580 BRLP102 SAGAR CHAUHAN 26-11-2024 12:20 PM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm
38062565 2252798983 BRLP102 PRATHAM 26-11-2024 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm38062565 2252798983 BRLP102 PRATHAM 26-11-2024 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm
38062403 197421182 BRLT005 KIRTIKA 26-11-2024 12:40 PM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm



38062406 2107727792 BRLT005 PANKAJ NEGI 26-11-2024 12:50 PM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm
38062411 2105085841 BRLT005 SAKSHI 26-11-2024 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm
38062414 2004904078 BRLT005 ROHIT VIJAY KULKARNI 26-11-2024 1:10 PM https://meet.google.com/rps-oawc-eqm


